Sommer - Spal} - Biathlon am 14.08.2016

Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Frauen Jg. 1935-2000

Platz

AK

Frauen 1
Frauen 2
Frauen 1

Frauen 2

Platz AK Strecke

1
1
2

2400m
2400m
2400m

2400m

Zeit (brutto)
00:14:43
00:16:05
00:16:55

00:16:58

StartNr.
102
101
104

103

Name

Ehrenstrasser, Brigitte
Kellner, Felizitas
Gurtler, Angelika

Hanauer, Maria

Jahrgang
1966
1995
1964

1993

Geschl.
w
w
w

Verein

Eichenlaub Saltendorf
DJK Gleiritsch
Plassenberg Schitzen
Gleiritsch

Schitzenverein Giiteneck

(C) 2012,2013 by Sportprogramme.org

Seite 1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

