Ergebnisliste Gesamteinlauf (alle) / Frauen Jg. 1935-2000

Platz	AK	Platz AK	Strecke	Zeit (brutto)	StartNr.	Name	Jahrgang	Geschl.	Verein
1	Frauen 1	1	2400m	00:14:43	102	Ehrenstrasser, Brigitte	1966	W	Eichenlaub Saltendorf
2	Frauen 2	1	2400m	00:16:05	101	Kellner, Felizitas	1995	W	DJK Gleiritsch
3	Frauen 1	2	2400m	00:16:55	104	Gürtler, Angelika	1964	W	Plassenberg Schützen
									Gleiritsch
4	Frauen 2	2	2400m	00:16:58	103	Hanauer, Maria	1993	W	Schützenverein Güteneck